Kent

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Invoice Number

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Wendy Watsons
25 Woodnesborough Rd

Sandwich
CT13 0AA

07742922916
watsons007@btinternet.com

Ref : 25 Woodnesborough Rd, Sandwich CT13 0AA

Hrs/Qty
1

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Service Rate/Price

Bedroom 4m x 4m £825.00
Over board 1 wall and tape and join
Supply and fit new skirting board for new
wall

Remove damaged wood chip areas
around window

Damp seal area and wall paper with wood
chip

Supply and install new window trickle vent
Repair all walls, ceiling and woodwork
(door not included )

Paint all walls matt magnoilia

Paint ceiling matt white

Bathroom £175.00
Supply and install basin mixer taps to

match originals

Supply and replace basin chrome waste

Invoice Date

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

Invoice

KHS-0577
05/12/2019

£1,015.00

Sub Total
£825.00

£175.00
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Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 ODF | Company Number 10134263
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Kent

SEFVICE

07044 792 B[I4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty
1

Service

Lounge

Damp seal damaged area beneath
window

Repair area

Match paint and paint around room
beneath dado rail

Kitchen

Supply and replace all 17 door hinges
Replace 2 wall cupboard backs with new
white board

Replace 2 wall cupboard shelves with
conti board

Repair hole in 1 cupboard door by
replacing panel

Outside Rear
Repair and paint 2 window sills black

Rear Wall

Repair cracks on wall above kitchen area
Stabilise area

Paint with magnolia external masonry
paint

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service
Sort Code : 09-01-28
Account Number : 98449489

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Rate/Price

£175.00

£295.00

£90.00

£255.00

Sub Total
VAT
Paid

Total Due

Adjust
0%

0%

0%

0.00%

Invoice

Sub Total

£175.00

£295.00

£90.00

£255.00

£1,815.00
£0.00
-£800.00

£1,015.00
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