KHS-0577



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total Due	£1,015.00
Invoice Date	05/12/2019
THE STATE OF THE STATE OF	1410 0077

Invoice Number

To:

Wendy Watsons
25 Woodnesborough Rd
Sandwich
CT13 0AA
07742922916
watsons007@btinternet.com

Ref: 25 Woodnesborough Rd, Sandwich CT13 0AA

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Bedroom 4m x 4m Over board 1 wall and tape and join Supply and fit new skirting board for new wall Remove damaged wood chip areas around window Damp seal area and wall paper with wood chip Supply and install new window trickle vent Repair all walls, ceiling and woodwork (door not included) Paint all walls matt magnoilia Paint ceiling matt white	£825.00	0%	£825.00
1	Bathroom Supply and install basin mixer taps to match originals Supply and replace basin chrome waste	£175.00	0%	£175.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



www.KentHandymanService.co.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Lounge Damp seal damaged area beneath window Repair area Match paint and paint around room beneath dado rail	£175.00	0%	£175.00
1	Kitchen Supply and replace all 17 door hinges Replace 2 wall cupboard backs with new white board Replace 2 wall cupboard shelves with conti board Repair hole in 1 cupboard door by replacing panel	£295.00	0%	£295.00
1	Outside Rear Repair and paint 2 window sills black	£90.00	0%	£90.00
1	Rear Wall Repair cracks on wall above kitchen area Stabilise area Paint with magnolia external masonry paint	£255.00	0.00%	£255.00

Total Due	£1,015.00
Paid	-£800.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£1,815.00

Bank Details For Payments

Kent Handyman Service Sort Code: 09-01-28

Account Number: 98449489

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



